
HAIR & BEAUTY

PRICE  GUIDE

Hands & FeetFace & Body

MANICURE & PEDICURE TREATMENTS

MASSAGE TREATMENTS (THAI, SWEDISH)

Hand Revarnishing £15
Express Manicure £25
Full Manicure £28
Paraffin Wax Manicure £40
Foot Revarnishing £18
Full Pedicure £42
Paraffin Wax  Pedicure £45
Full Manicure & Pedicure £65
Gel Base Manicure £45
Gel Base Pedicure £50
Sports Manicure £27
Sports Pedicure £38
 
French polish: plus £3 on top of cost of manicure or pedicure.
Fix broken nails : £3

30 minutes £40
1 hour £70
90 minutes £95
2 Hour £120
 
Hot Stone : plus £10 on top of cost massage service.
Body Scrub : Special price £30 on top of cost of massage service.

Face Care

FACIAL TREATMENTS 

Hydra Perfection    £75
( DRY & DEHYDRATED SKIN )
This powerful facial stimulates the physiological hydration mechanism,
restoring the correct level of hyaluronic acid and collagen within the skin,
This intense, hydrating facial results in perfectly moisturised, hydrated
and nourished youthful skin that looks smoother and radiant all day long.

Results: Glowing, hydrated and nourished skin with decreased superficial
lines.
Durations: 60 minutes.

Age Method    £100
( ALL SKIN TYPE )
A professional youth-enhancing treatment suitable for all ages, the
Rejuvenate-*AGE METHOD treatment is inspired by EPIGENETICS,
the science of genes. An innovative formula that works at the heart of
the cell, restructuring the damaged caused by hormonal skin ageing,
generated by modern day stress. This treatment work by smoothing out
lines and deep wrinkles, strengthening the structure of the skin.

Results: Improved deep expression lines, radiant and deeply moisturised
skin
Durations: 60 minutes

Filler Code    £110
( LOSS OF ELASTICITY, DEEP WRINKLES & DULL SKIN )
Targets fine lines and wrinkles. This treatment will enhance the skin’s
firmness and elasticity by stimulating new collagen and elastin fibres.
This facial will instantly plump, tone and replenish fine lines and 
wrinkles for younger, more radiant skin.

Results: Plumps skin, improving the appearance of wrinkles on the face
and neck.
Durations: 60 minutes 

Eyes & Face Care

EYECARE TREATMENTS

Eyebrow Tint £12
Eyelash Tint £18
Eyebrows & Eyelash £25
Eyelash Extensions POA

Dibi Milano
The beauty solution for more than 30 years. Where innovation 
technology, scientific research and experience come together to
maximised effectiveness in a personalized method and programme.

Pure Equalizer   £75
( ACNE, CONGESTED & OILY SKIN)
The purifying and mattifying treatment purifies the skin by ridding it of 
impurities and regulating the balance of microbial flora at a dermal level,
whilst minimising the appearance of inflammation and swelling in acne
prone skin. It improves surface micro circulation and reduces redness
for protected, less reactive skin.

Results: Balance sebum productions, purifies pores and reduces redness.
Durations: 60 minutes

Acid Infusion   £90
( ALL SKIN TYPE )
A multi-faceted facial strategy that acts by normalising the renewal of 
the epidermis, stimulating skin tissue renewal and fighting the signs of
chrono and photo-ageing.

Duration: 50 minutes
*Recommend Package of 3 session included 2 products £370

FACIAL TREATMENTS 

Address: 67 Hammersmith Road London, W14 8UZ
Contact number: 020 7371 6326 / 020 7603 2550
Web address: www.hipzonesalon.com
Opening hour: Mon-Fri 10am-7pm / Sat-Sun & Bank Holidays 10am-5pm

FACIAL TREATMENTS 

BODY TREATMENTS

Tanning 1 hour 15 mins    £60
The treatment included of a full body exfoliation and hands on tan 
application.

Body Exfoliation & Moisturise 30 mins    £40 or
( £30 with any body massage)
Sea salt scrub with essential oil gently exfoliates dead skin cell leaving
your skin feeling soft, smooth and glowing.

COURSES

Courses are available on most treatments. Purchase 5
treatments and receive 1 FREE OF CHARGE

Reminder
     Please try to come on time for your appointment.
     For pedicure please bring open toes shoes.
     For tanning please wear loose and black colour clothes.

...

Lift Creator    £95
(LOSS OF ELASTICITY & SAGGING SKIN)
This new-generation cosmetic lifting treatment renews the skin, lifts facial
contours, reduces fine lines and wrinkles and re-densifies the skin tissue. 
Skin regains its softness and elasticity, with facial features appearing 
smoother and firmer. For renewed, lifted, firmer and more toned skin.

Results: Firmer skin, pores reduced and tighter skin on the neck.
Duration: 60 minutes



Technical Services

COLOUR

Tint Regrowth

Full Head
Short Hair
Medium Hair
Long Hair

STRAIGHTENING

Semi-Permanent

£55

£65
£75
£85

Permanent

£60

£70
£80
£90

INOA

£65

£75
£90
£105

Bleach

£80

£100
£130
£180

HIGHLIGHTS/
LOWLIGHTS

Scatter
T-Section
½ Head
¾ Head
Full Head (Medium)
Full Head (Long)
Toner From

Senior Stylist

£80
£90
£105
£115
£135
£145

Salon Director

£90
£100
£115
£125
£145
£160
£30

Hair Relaxing
Yuko System

From £180
From £400

* Complimentary consultation available. 50% non-refundable deposit required.

Hairdressing

LADIES

Cut & Blow Dry
Short Hair
Shoulder Length
Long Hair
Super Long

Blow Dry
Short Hair
Shoulder Length
Long Hair
Super Long
Dry Off

Senior Stylist

£55
£60
£70
£75

£30
£35
£40
£50
£10

Salon Director

£60
£65
£75
£80

£32
£38
£43
£55
£10

Hair Rituals Other Services

PERMANENT WAVES

Short Hair
Medium Hair
Long Hair
Spiral Curls

From £110
From £125
From £150
POA

HAIR TREATMENTS

Kerastase Treatment
Oleplex Short
Oleplex Medium
Oleplex Long

INTENSIVE HAIR REPAIR PROGRAMS

Brazilian Keratin Treatment / Anti Frizz Treatment
Short Hair
Medium Hair
Long Hair

From £25
From £30
From £35
From £40

From £170
From £190
From £230

All technical services: Prices will be quoted before commencement
of the service according to hair length. These services do not include
cut and blow dry.

MAKE-UP/HAIR-UP/WEDDINGS

Make-Up
Hair-Up
Wedding-in-Salon
Wedding-on-Site Half Day
Wedding-on-Site Full Day

From £60
From £60
From £150
From £400
From £700

OTHER SERVICES

Fringe Trim
Comb Out

£10
At Hairdresser’s Discretion

NOTES
    Free consultation on all services and treatments.
    24-hour notice of cancellation is required to avoid a discretionary
    50% charge. 
    Appointments before 10am or after 7pm are available upon request
    with additional charge.

Gift Vouchers
Gift vouchers is available at reception and by phone at any price for
all services and treatment.

More than 15 minutes late for your appointment will be consider
cancelled.

All treatments and service are also available in the privacy of your
home or hotel. Prices will be quoted according to time and distance.

Senior Stylist

£38

Salon Director

£41

50%
20%

GENTS

Cut & Finish
All Hair Lengths

With straight irons: plus £5
Hair extensions: plus £10 on top of cost of service.
Curing Tongs/Curler: plus £10 on top of cost of service.

CHILD/YOUTH DISCOUNTS
under 10 years old
under 18 years old

Beauty Services

WAXING Strip Wax

Forehead
Eyebrows Shape
Upper Lips
Eyebrows & Upper Lips
Chin / Ears / Nose
Lips and Chin
Sideburns
Whole Face
Underarms
½ Arm
Full Arm
Basic Bikini
French Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
Bottom
Top ½ Leg
½ Leg
¾ Leg
Full Leg
Stomach
Chest
Back
Back & Shoulder
Full Body

£8
£10
£8
£16
£8
£14
£10

£10
£17
£20
£18
£20

£17
£24
£20
£27
£30
£16
£25
£30
£35
POA

Hot Wax

£10
£12
£9
£17
£8
£13
£12

£13

£20
£22
£35
£42

Threading

£12
£15
£10
£20
£10
£18
£12
£45
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