Eyes & Face Care | Face Care

EYECARE TREATMENTS

Evebrow Tint Evelash Tint Eyebrows & Eyelash Eyelash Extensions POA

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Dibi Milano

The beauty solution for more than 30 years. Where innovation technology, scientific research and experience come together to maximised effectiveness in a personalized method and programme.

Pure Equalizer £75

(ACNE. CONGESTED & OILY SKIN)

The purifying and mattifying treatment purifies the skin by ridding it of impurities and regulating the balance of microbial flora at a dermal level whilst minimising the appearance of inflammation and swelling in acne prone skin. It improves surface micro circulation and reduces redness for protected, less reactive skin.

Results: Balance sebum productions, purifies pores and reduces redness. Durations: 60 minutes

Acid Infusion £90 (ALL SKIN TYPE)

A multi-faceted facial strategy that acts by normalising the renewal of the epidermis, stimulating skin tissue renewal and fighting the signs of chrono and photo-ageing.

Duration: 50 minutes

*Recommend Package of 3 session included 2 products £370

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Hydra Perfection £75 (DRY & DEHYDRATED SKIN)

This powerful facial stimulates the physiological hydration mechanism, restoring the correct level of hyaluronic acid and collagen within the skin, This intense, hydrating facial results in perfectly moisturised, hydrated and nourished youthful skin that looks smoother and radiant all day long.

Results: Glowing, hydrated and nourished skin with decreased superficial

Durations: 60 minutes.

Age Method £100 (ALL SKIN TYPE)

A professional youth-enhancing treatment suitable for all ages, the Rejuvenate-*AGE METHOD treatment is inspired by EPIGENETICS. the science of genes. An innovative formula that works at the heart of the cell, restructuring the damaged caused by hormonal skin ageing, generated by modern day stress. This treatment work by smoothing out lines and deep wrinkles, strengthening the structure of the skin.

Results: Improved deep expression lines, radiant and deeply moisturised

Durations: 60 minutes

Filler Code £110

(LOSS OF ELASTICITY, DEEP WRINKLES & DULL SKIN)

Targets fine lines and wrinkles. This treatment will enhance the skin's firmness and elasticity by stimulating new collagen and elastin fibres. This facial will instantly plump, tone and replenish fine lines and wrinkles for younger, more radiant skin.

Results: Plumps skin, improving the appearance of wrinkles on the face and neck.

Durations: 60 minutes

Face & Body

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Lift Creator £95

(LOSS OF ELASTICITY & SAGGING SKIN)

This new-generation cosmetic lifting treatment renews the skin, lifts facial contours, reduces fine lines and wrinkles and re-densifies the skin tissue. Skin regains its softness and elasticity, with facial features appearing smoother and firmer. For renewed, lifted, firmer and more toned skin.

Results: Firmer skin, pores reduced and tighter skin on the neck. Duration: 60 minutes

BODY TREATMENTS

Tanning 1 hour 15 mins £60

The treatment included of a full body exfoliation and hands on tan application.

Body Exfoliation & Moisturise 30 mins £40 or

(£30 with any body massage)

Sea salt scrub with essential oil gently exfoliates dead skin cell leaving your skin feeling soft, smooth and glowing.

Courses are available on most treatments. Purchase 5 treatments and receive 1 FREE OF CHARGE

- Please try to come on time for your appointment.
- For pedicure please bring open toes shoes.
- For tanning please wear loose and black colour clothes.

Hands & Feet

MANICURE & PEDICURE TREATMENTS

Hand Revarnishing	£15
Express Manicure	£25
Full Manicure	£28
Paraffin Wax Manicure	£40
Foot Revarnishing	£18
Full Pedicure	£42
Paraffin Wax Pedicure	£45
Full Manicure & Pedicure	£65
Gel Base Manicure	£45
Gel Base Pedicure	£50
Sports Manicure	£27
Sports Pedicure	£38

French polish: plus £3 on top of cost of manicure or pedicure.

Fix broken nails: £3

MASSAGE TREATMENTS (THAI, SWEDISH)

30 minutes	£40
1 hour	£70
90 minutes	£95
2 Hour	£120

Hot Stone: plus £10 on top of cost massage service.

Body Scrub: Special price £30 on top of cost of massage service.

HIPZONE

HAIR & BEAUTY

Address: 67 Hammersmith Road London, W14 8UZ Contact number: 020 7371 6326 / 020 7603 2550

Web address: www.hipzonesalon.com

Opening hour: Mon-Fri 10am-7pm / Sat-Sun & Bank Holidays 10am-5pm

PRICE GUIDE

Hairdressing

LADIES	Salon Director	Senior Stylist
Cut & Blow Dry		
Short Hair	£60	£55
Shoulder Length	£65	£60
Long Hair	£75	£70
Super Long	£80	£75
Blow Dry		
Short Hair	£32	£30
Shoulder Length	£38	£35
Long Hair	£43	£40
Super Long	£55	£50
Dry Off	£10	£10

With straight irons: plus £5 Hair extensions: plus £10 on top of cost of service. Curing Tongs/Curler: plus £10 on top of cost of service.

20% under 18 years old

£38
f38
250
e
S

Technical Services Hair Rituals

COLOUR	Bleach	INOA	Permanent	Semi-Permane
Tint Regrowth	£80	£65	£60	£55
Full Head				
Short Hair	£100	£75	£70	£65
Medium Hair	£130	£90	£80	£75
Long Hair	£180	£105	£90	£85

HIGHLIGHTS/ LOWLIGHTS	Salon Director	Senior Stylist
Scatter	£90	£80
T-Section	£100	£90
½ Head	£115	£105
¾ Head	£125	£115
Full Head (Medium)	£145	£135
Full Head (Long)	£160	£145
Toner From	£30	

STRAIGHTENING

Hair Relaxing	From £180
Yuko System	From £400

^{*} Complimentary consultation available. 50% non-refundable deposit required.

PERMANENT WAVES

Short Hair	From £110
Medium Hair	From £125
Long Hair	From £150
Spiral Curls	POA

HAIR TREATMENTS

Kerastase Treatment	From £25
Oleplex Short	From £30
Oleplex Medium	From £35
Oleplex Long	From £40

INTENSIVE HAIR REPAIR PROGRAMS

Brazilian Keratin Treatment / Anti Frizz Treatment

Short Hair	From £170
Medium Hair	From £190
Long Hair	From £230

All technical services: Prices will be quoted before commencement of the service according to hair length. These services do not include cut and blow dry.

Other Services

MAKE-UP/HAIR-UP/WEDDINGS

Make-Up	From £60
Hair-Up	From £60
Wedding-in-Salon	From £150
Wedding-on-Site Half Day	From £400
Wedding-on-Site Full Day	From £700

OTHER SERVICES

Fringe Trim	£10
Comb Out	At Hairdresser's Discretion

All treatments and service are also available in the privacy of your home or hotel. Prices will be quoted according to time and distance.

NOTES

- Free consultation on all services and treatments.
- 24-hour notice of cancellation is required to avoid a discretionary
- Appointments before 10am or after 7pm are available upon request with additional charge.

Gift Vouchers

Gift vouchers is available at reception and by phone at any price for all services and treatment.

More than 15 minutes late for your appointment will be consider cancelled.

Beauty Services

WAXING	Strip Wax	Hot Wax	Threading
Forehead	£8	£10	£12
Eyebrows Shape	£10	£12	£15
Upper Lips	£8	£9	£10
Eyebrows & Upper Lips	£16	£17	£20
Chin / Ears / Nose	£8	£8	£10
Lips and Chin	£14	£13	£18
Sideburns	£10	£12	£12
Whole Face			£45
Underarms	£10	£13	
½ Arm	£17		
Full Arm	£20		
Basic Bikini	£18	£20	
French Bikini	£20	£22	
Brazilian		£35	
Hollywood		£42	
Bottom	£17		
Top ½ Leg	£24		
½ Leg	£20		
³/4 Leg	£27		
Full Leg	£30		
Stomach	£16		
Chest	£25		
Back	£30		
Back & Shoulder	£35		
Full Body	POA		